
Contact Us:

Jessica Burnette  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260

Celeste Lyda  clyda@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251

Samantha Wood  swood@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259

Alysia Hayes  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4246

Joy Mitchell  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262

Leah Pangel  lpangel@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248

Chasity Watson  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249

Marie Williams  mwilliams@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261

Upcoming Events:  

March 18 – Report Cards Issued

March 20—Homework Celebration and Spirit 

Day

March 24—3rd Nine Weeks Awards Program 

at 8:30 a. m.

March 27- SC History Day

Superstars

Monday, March 16th 

Objectives:

Science – I can illustrate Earth’s saltwater and freshwater features. I can also use models, pictures, diagrams, and maps to identify Earth’s land

features.

Math – I can tell time to the nearest minute and solve word problems about time. I can also find the area and perimeter of a figure.

Writing: I can write a personal narrative piece of writing.

Reading: When reading a story, I can identify the point of view of a story and figurative language such as similes, idioms, and metaphors.

Language: I can understand simple and complex sentences.

Social Studies: I can identify the 3 branches of local, state and national government

What’s on the Menu?

Monday –

Country Style Steak or Baked ham

Tuesday –

Popcorn Chicken or steak nuggets

Wednesday –

Chicken Tenderloins or Beef Teriyaki 

Dippers 

Thursday –
Baked Spaghetti or Pizza

Friday –
Cheeseburger or Fish

Please make sure your child 

comes to school with their 

folders labeled with their 

name, teacher name, and 

subject indicated below.

Red - Homework/Mail

Purple - Writing

Blue - Reading/SS

Orange - Science

Yellow – Math 

Amanda Dial Deven McClure

Avriel Zuniga Mason Soldner

Cole Turner Jaleb Murph

Abagail Owings TyShauna Rogers


